
60m Mini Hurdles Race 1 Manual

1 363 Poppy McCollum Exeter H 13.0 U11G

1 217 Madison Layton Exeter H 13.0 U11G

3 443 Sophia Ingham Exeter H 13.2 U11G

4 471 Lara Dix Tavistock AC 14.1 U11G

60m Mini Hurdles Race 2 Manual

1 589 Madeleine Radcliffe Newton Abbot 13.0 U11G

2 201 Ella Bridge Exeter H 13.2 U11G

3 586 Paige Quinn Torbay 13.9 U11G

4 587 Lexi Armstrong Exeter H 14.1 U11G

60m Mini Hurdles Race 3 Manual

1 595 Zola Taylor Exeter H 14.5 U11G

2 588 Alannah Bond Newton Abbot 14.8 U11G

3 211 Holly Walsh Exeter H 15.6 U11G

4 212 Ella Bayley Exeter H 17.5 U11G

60m Mini Hurdles Race 4 Manual

1 594 Rose Harrison Exeter 12.6 U11G

2 362 Cameron Thomas Exeter H 12.7 U11B

3 369 Grace Alexander Exeter H 12.9 U11G

60m Mini Hurdles Race 5 Manual

1 584 Freddie Ticehurst Plymouth 14.3 U11B

2 364 George McCollom Exeter H 14.4 U11B

3 593 William Harrison Exeter 15.2 U11B

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Race 1 +1.4 (Manual) M/S

1 583 Sophie Davies Archers 12.73 U13G

2 563 Poppy Parker Exeter H 13.34 U13G

3 596 Naomi Acton Exeter 14.73 U13G

4 562 Ella Parry Exeter H 15.01 U13G

5 231 Tamara Dow Exeter H 18.36 U13G



600m U11 Girls

1 361 Olivia Steeer Exeter H 02:07.44 U11G

2 363 Poppy McCollum Exeter H 02:08.27 U11G

3 397 Isla Mayne Exeter H 02:12.40 U11G

4 586 Paige Quinn Torbay 02:13.84 U11G

5 471 Lara Dix Tavistock AC 02:17.03 U11G

6 201 Ella Bridge Exeter H 02:18.73 U11G

7 369 Grace Alexander Exeter H 02:20.70 U11G

8 396 Shola Dow ExeterH 02:28.12 U11G

9 221 Zoe Capel Exeter H 02:32.81 U11G

10 219 Emilia Norman Exeter H 02:33.47 U11G

600m U11 Boys

1 476 Christopher Oliveira NDAC 01:42.20 U11B

2 272 Ryan Farleigh Exeter H 02:02.55 U11B

3 591 Benjamin Sainsbury Exeter H 02:03.15 U11B

4 251 Jayden Loxley Excelsior ADC02:03.91 U11B

5 275 Stanley Wood Exeter H 02:04.79 U13B

6 364 George McCollom Exeter H 02:05.19 U11B

7 362 Cameron Thomas Exeter H 02:06.40 U11B

8 535 Finley May Exeter H 02:07.36 U11B

75m Hurdles U13 Boys Race 1 +2.4 (Manual) M/S

1 534 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC 12.50 U13B

2 285 Peter Howe Exeter H 15.76 U13B

3 206 Andreas Isaias EVH 16.08 U13B

4 264 Angus Harris EVH 17.21 U13B

75m Hurdles U13 Boys Race 2 +1.2 (Manual) M/S

1 256 Chris Ross Exeter H 15.90 U13B

2 592 Zachary Rayner Wakefield 16.66 U13B

3 590 Hugo Cullen Doncaster 16.81 U13B

4 255 Marley Green Exeter H 17.04 U13B

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Race 1 +2.8 (Manual) M/S

1 465 Isabel Morgan Cardiff Archers 12.39 U15G

2 462 Bea Oliver-Stevens Exeter H 13.51 U15G

3 222 Chelsea Webber Exeter H 14.44 U15G

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Race 2 +1.7 (Manual) M/S

1 262 Isobel Farrent-Worth Exeter H 12.57 U15G

2 207 Ella Isaias EVH 13.00 U15G

3 263 Francesca Sandy Taunton AC 13.44 U15G



100m U13 and above Race 1 +0.2 (Manual) M/S

1 237 Isaac Helyer Newton Abbot 13.83 U13B

2 228 Imogen Bond Exeter H 13.94 U13G

3 276 Jack Wood Exeter H 14.57 U11B

4 472 Sacha Denny Exeter H 14.82 U13G

5 474 Stefan Filip Torbay AC 15.31 U13B

6 231 Tamara Dow Exeter H 17.66 U13G

100m U13 and above Race 2 +0.9 (Manual)M/S M/S

1 583 Sophie Davies Archers 13.72 U13G

2 238 Tom Maynard Exeter H 14.40 U13B

3 346 Alicia Martin Exeter H 15.03 U13G

4 562 Ella Parry Exeter H 16.00 U13G

5 487 Maisy Herbert Dorchester AC 16.13 U13G

100m U13 and above Race 3 +1.0 (Manual) M/S

1 220 Isabella Peyton-Jones Exeter H 14.50 U13G

2 536 Madison May Exeter H 15.18 U13G

3 256 Chris Ross Exeter H 15.58 U13B

4 255 Marley Green Exeter H 15.63 U13B

5 573 Jasmine Hart Torbay AC 15.73 U13G

6 299 Natasha Aston Unattached 15.75 U13G

+0.6 (Manual)

100m U13 and above Race 4 M/S

1 253 Dylan Hurst Exeter H 13.91 U13B

2 290 Evan Murray Exeter H 14.52 U13B

3 552 Thomas Bennett Exeter H 14.65 U13B

4 229 Claude McKeown Newton Abbot 14.87 U13B

5 285 Peter Howe Exeter H 15.35 U13B

6 235 Benjamin Rogers Newton Abbot 15.92 U13B

100m U13 and above Race 5 +1.3 (Manual) M/S

1 293 Louis Wright Exeter H 12.65 U15B

2 205 Eleanor Rayner Wakefield Harriers13.23 U15G

3 230 Matilda McKeown Newton Abbot 14.36 U15G

4 569 Louis Welch Exeter H 14.36 U15B

5 254 Caroline Powell Bristol & West 14.38 SW

6 581 Philip Bell Harrow 14.82 M60



100m U13 and above Race 6 +1.8 (Manual) M/S

1 240 Joe Harding Newton Abbot 10.99 U17M

2 585 Seriashe Childs WSEH 11.48 M35

3 478 Kit Oliver-Stevens Exeter H 11.78 U17M

4 523 Tim McKee Taunton AC 12.00 U20M

5 291 Christopher Perry Exeter H 12.03 U20M

6 280 Sam Dove Unattached 12.11 U20M

7 297 Ethan Kirby NAAC 12.33 U17M

100m U13 and above Race 7 +1.0 (Manual) M/S

1 327 Steven Berrisford Exeter Uni 11.81 U23M

2 260 Elijah Noel Torbay AC 12.07 U17M

3 258 George Shurley Taunton 12.31 U20M

4 244 Charlie Sendrowski Bingley Harriers 12.63 SM

5 209 Julia Cook Bristol & West 12.80 U23W

100m U13 and above Race 8 +2.0 (Manual) M/S

1 236 Rebecca Squires Exeter H 13.03 U15G

2 259 Katie Townsend Cheltenham 13.13 SW

3 418 Samidi Nanayakkara Exeter H 13.61 U17W

4 239 Megan Benson Exeter H 14.11 U17W

5 412 Poppy Hughes Exeter H 14.22 U15G

6 517 Lizzie Elderfield Exeter H 14.34 U15G

100m U13 and above Race 9 +0.9 (Manual) M/S

1 411 Fiona Earnshaw Exeter H 13.96 U15G

2 398 Jamie-Leigh Bexter Exeter H 14.03 U15G

3 465 Isabel Morgan Cardiff Archers 14.34 U15G

4 243 Callum Collins Bristol & West 14.36 V60M

5 348 Jack Luscombe Torbay AC 14.53 U15B

6 462 Bea Oliver-Stevens Exeter H 14.58 U15G

7 226 Charlotte Starr Exeter H 14.64 U15G

100m U13 and above Race 10 +2.2 (Manual) M/S

1 269 George Pennington 13.57 U20M

2 597 Mark Taylor Exeter H 13.80 M45

3 338 Mario Lapka SW Vets 14.60 M60

4 561 Emily Hutton Exeter H 14.75 SW

5 270 Nathan Kitchen Cornwall AC 15.34 U20M

6 265 Derek Mardles Exeter H 16.12 M70



75m Race 1 +1.4 (Manual) M/S

1 272 Ryan Farleigh Exeter H 11.50 U11B

2 584 Freddie Ticehurst Plymouth 11.77 U11B

3 591 Benjamin Sainsbury Exeter H 12.09 U11B

4 535 Finley May Exeter H 12.18 U11B

5 218 Jesse Vidler Wells City Harriers12.33 U11B

6 362 Cameron Thomas Exeter H 12.75 U11B

7 275 Stanley Wood Exeter H 13.17 U11B

75m Race 2 +1.4 (Manual) M/S

1 443 Sophia Ingham Exeter H 12.56 U11G

2 217 Madison Layton Exeter H 12.65 U11G

3 369 Grace Alexander Exeter H 13.12 U11G

4 586 Paige Quinn Torbay 13.25 U11G

5 221 Zoe Capel Exeter H 13.35 U11G

6 587 Lexi Armstrong Exeter H 13.64 U11G

7 219 Emilia Norman Exeter H 14.25 U11G

75m Race 3 +1.4 (Manual) M/S

1 476 Christopher Oliveira NDAC 10.78 U11B

2 599 Nia Rodgers Taunton 11.97 U11G

3 595 Zola Taylor Exeter H 12.74 U11G

4 397 Isla Mayne Exeter H 13.12 U11G

5 211 Holly Walsh Exeter H 15.32 U11G

6 212 Ella Bayley Exeter H 15.64 U11G

75m Race 4 +2.3 (Manual) M/S

1 357 Isabel Helyer NAAC 12.29 U11G

2 201 Ella Bridge Exeter H 12.79 U11G

3 589 Madeleine Radcliffe Newton Abbot 12.82 U11G

4 361 Olivia Steeer Exeter H 12.84 U11G

5 588 Alannah Bond Newton Abbot 13.20 U11G

6 471 Lara Dix Tavistock AC 13.48 U11G

300m U15 and above Race 1

1 244 Charlie Sendrowski Bingley Harriers 41.35 SM

2 236 Rebecca Squires Exeter H 42.95 U15G

3 205 Eleanor Rayner Wakefield Harriers43.33 U15G

4 304 Ellen Pearce Dorchester 44.52 U17W

5 418 Samidi Nanayakkara Exeter H 44.57 U17W

6 289 David Cooke Yeovil Olympiads45.04 M60

7 517 Lizzie Elderfield Exeter H 48.24 U15G



300m U15 and above Race 2

1 307 Jack Tsigarides Exeter H 41.42 U15B

2 524 Robert Grew Exeter H 41.62 M55

3 569 Louis Welch Exeter H 45.22 U15B

4 512 Amy Jenions Exeter H 49.20 U15G

5 581 Philip Bell Harrow 49.62 M60

6 239 Megan Benson Exeter H 51.12 U17W

300m U15 and above race 3

1 254 Caroline Powell Bristol & West 46.82 SW

2 561 Emily Hutton Exeter H 48.70 SW

3 265 Derek Mardles Exeter H 54.04 M70

4 284 Ray Lewis Exmouth Harriers58.78 M70

400m U17 Men  & above Race 1

1 310 Mattew Alvarez Taunton AC 50.80 U20M

2 283 Martyn Morant SW Vets 52.36 M40

3 478 Kit Oliver-Stevens Exeter H 52.58 U17M

4 306 Andrew Mapstone Yeovil 52.79 SM

5 291 Christopher Perry Exeter H 55.79 U20M

6 568 Kester Welch Exeter H 58.76 U17M

7 417 Amalia Westerlund University of Bristol01:00.33 SW

400m U17 Men  & above Race 2

1 249 Harriet Turner North Devon AC01:05.36 U17W

2 270 Nathan Kitchen Cornwall AC 01:10.28 SM

3 514 Anne Doyle NDAC 01:11.00 SW

4 298 Mark Palmer Exeter H 01:17.87 SM

5 318 Daidv Eveleigh Exmouth H 01:40.68 M60

800m U13

1 308 Toby Capps Exeter H 02:35.93 U13B

2 252 Ewan Dix Tavistock 02:39.21 U13B

3 286 Chloe Phillips Cleethorpes AC02:41.42 U13G

4 534 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC 02:46.78 U13B

5 408 Jack Pool Exeter H 02:47.31 U13B

6 248 Jim Turner North Devon AC02:49.59 U13B

7 590 Hugo Cullen Doncaster 02:55.63 U13B


